
Lake Margrethe

Au Sable River

Wakeley Lake

Shellenbarger Lake

Frog Lakes

Kyle Lake

Twin Lakes

Duck Lake

Simpson Lakes

Alexander Lakes

Staley Lake

East Branch Au Sable River

Barker Lake

8
6

1

14

13

98
1414 1414

14

14

Grayling Township

Grayling

Grayling Township Base Map
Infrastructure
Oil & Gas Wells
Grayling Township
Grayling
Parcels
County Roads
M 72
M 93
I 75

Rivers
Railroad

Public Lands
State
Federal 
Military
Water

²

0 2.5 51.25
Miles

²


